
Semifinale Savignano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 313 LETA F. 1:42.391
Migliore

1 1:43.055 + 00.664 16:06:04.261  56,940

2 2:18.452 + 36.061 16:08:22.713  42,383

3 1:45.224 + 02.833 16:10:07.937  55,767

4 1:42.391 --------- 16:11:50.328  57,310

5 3:00.037 + 1:17.646 16:14:50.365  32,593

6 1:43.476 + 01.085 16:16:33.841  56,709

 Po. 2 - # 116 OTTAVIANI R. + 00.097
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.124 + 05.636 16:04:37.216  54,271

2 1:45.064 + 02.576 16:06:22.280  55,852

3 1:45.132 + 02.644 16:08:07.412  55,816

4 2:03.369 + 20.881 16:10:10.781  47,565

5 1:42.872 + 00.384 16:11:53.653  57,042

6 1:42.488 --------- 16:13:36.141  57,255

7 1:45.488 + 03.000 16:15:21.629  55,627

 Po. 3 - # 11 RIGANTI L. + 00.273
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.289 + 13.625 16:05:33.357  50,460

2 1:44.937 + 02.273 16:07:18.294  55,919

3 2:31.764 + 49.100 16:09:50.058  38,665

4 1:42.742 + 00.078 16:11:32.800  57,114

5 2:14.994 + 32.330 16:13:47.794  43,469

6 1:42.664 --------- 16:15:30.458  57,157

7 2:15.012 + 32.348 16:17:45.470  43,463

 Po. 4 - # 881 GRIMI F. + 01.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.473 --------- 16:04:22.075  56,710

2 1:48.890 + 05.417 16:06:10.965  53,889

3 2:17.850 + 34.377 16:08:28.815  42,568

4 2:39.144 + 55.671 16:11:07.959  36,872

5 1:50.369 + 06.896 16:12:58.328  53,167

6 1:51.237 + 07.764 16:14:49.565  52,752

7 1:58.485 + 15.012 16:16:48.050  49,525

 Po. 5 - # 85 BALESTRA P. + 02.065
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.933 + 04.477 16:05:00.487  53,868

2 2:07.269 + 22.813 16:07:07.756  46,107

3 1:45.302 + 00.846 16:08:53.058  55,725

4 2:34.118 + 49.662 16:11:27.176  38,075

5 1:51.137 + 06.681 16:13:18.313  52,800

6 1:47.063 + 02.607 16:15:05.376  54,809

7 1:44.456 --------- 16:16:49.832  56,177

 Po. 6 - # 711 SQUARCIALUPI V. + 02.829
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.437 + 06.217 16:04:38.913  52,658

2 1:48.739 + 03.519 16:06:27.652  53,964

3 1:50.787 + 05.567 16:08:18.439  52,967

4 1:50.830 + 05.610 16:10:09.269  52,946

5 1:50.063 + 04.843 16:11:59.332  53,315

6 1:45.220 --------- 16:13:44.552  55,769

7 1:45.286 + 00.066 16:15:29.838  55,734

8 1:50.403 + 05.183 16:17:20.241  53,151

 Po. 7 - # 141 MACCHIONI F. + 05.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.146 + 00.670 16:04:33.227  54,260

2 1:47.476 --------- 16:06:20.703  54,598

3 2:12.854 + 25.378 16:08:33.557  44,169

4 3:08.554 + 1:21.078 16:11:42.111  31,121

5 2:13.056 + 25.580 16:13:55.167  44,102

6 1:50.554 + 03.078 16:15:45.721  53,078

 Po. 8 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 05.092
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.068 + 1:33.585 16:06:41.817  29,184

2 1:49.285 + 01.802 16:08:31.102  53,694

3 1:49.631 + 02.148 16:10:20.733  53,525

4 1:51.257 + 03.774 16:12:11.990  52,743

5 2:39.903 + 52.420 16:14:51.893  36,697

6 1:47.483 --------- 16:16:39.376  54,595

 Po. 9 - # 350 VASTA M. + 05.345
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.563 + 01.827 16:06:02.260  53,558

2 1:47.736 --------- 16:07:49.996  54,466

3 1:58.836 + 11.100 16:09:48.832  49,379

4 1:50.687 + 02.951 16:11:39.519  53,014

5 1:55.570 + 07.834 16:13:35.089  50,774

6 1:50.584 + 02.848 16:15:25.673  53,064

7 1:50.423 + 02.687 16:17:16.096  53,141

 Po. 10 - # 88 BALESTRI L. + 05.377
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.894 + 01.126 16:04:50.295  53,887

2 1:49.694 + 01.926 16:06:39.989  53,494

3 2:24.284 + 36.516 16:09:04.273  40,670

4 1:48.274 + 00.506 16:10:52.547  54,196

5 1:48.327 + 00.559 16:12:40.874  54,169

6 2:12.169 + 24.401 16:14:53.043  44,398

7 1:47.768 --------- 16:16:40.811  54,450

 Po. 11 - # 257 CARMINATI T. + 06.742
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.831 + 03.698 16:05:28.121  52,007

2 1:49.133 --------- 16:07:17.254  53,769

3 1:54.267 + 05.134 16:09:11.521  51,353

4 1:51.917 + 02.784 16:11:03.438  52,432

5 2:33.983 + 44.850 16:13:37.421  38,108

6 1:51.459 + 02.326 16:15:28.880  52,647

7 1:49.153 + 00.020 16:17:18.033  53,759

 Po. 12 - # 44 MANNUCCI L. + 06.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.729 + 00.395 16:04:36.098  53,477

2 1:49.334 --------- 16:06:25.432  53,670

3 1:51.389 + 02.055 16:08:16.821  52,680

4 1:50.560 + 01.226 16:10:07.381  53,075

5 1:57.124 + 07.790 16:12:04.505  50,101

6 2:43.436 + 54.102 16:14:47.941  35,904

7 1:54.502 + 05.168 16:16:42.443  51,248

 Po. 13 - # 7 VINCI A. + 07.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.019 + 05.555 16:04:59.747  51,018

2 1:56.296 + 06.832 16:06:56.043  50,457

3 1:54.582 + 05.118 16:08:50.625  51,212

4 1:53.413 + 03.949 16:10:44.038  51,740

5 1:49.464 --------- 16:12:33.502  53,607

6 1:50.046 + 00.582 16:14:23.548  53,323

7 1:55.444 + 05.980 16:16:18.992  50,830

Fastest lap: 1:42.391
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 Po. 14 - # 25 OLIVIERI G. + 07.940
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.098 + 02.767 16:06:10.265  51,884

2 1:54.112 + 03.781 16:08:04.377  51,423

3 1:54.540 + 04.209 16:09:58.917  51,231

4 2:43.572 + 53.241 16:12:42.489  35,874

5 1:50.331 --------- 16:14:32.820  53,185

6 1:52.267 + 01.936 16:16:25.087  52,268

 Po. 15 - # 4 SCHIAVON E. + 08.149
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.493 + 07.953 16:05:32.793  49,522

2 1:50.540 --------- 16:07:23.333  53,085

3 1:53.225 + 02.685 16:09:16.558  51,826

4 3:27.808 + 1:37.268 16:12:44.366  28,238

5 1:53.896 + 03.356 16:14:38.262  51,521

6 1:53.897 + 03.357 16:16:32.159  51,520

 Po. 16 - # 164 TONI T. + 09.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.631 + 11.998 16:05:38.959  47,851

2 1:56.010 + 04.377 16:07:34.969  50,582

3 1:57.904 + 06.271 16:09:32.873  49,769

4 1:53.238 + 01.605 16:11:26.111  51,820

5 1:51.633 --------- 16:13:17.744  52,565

6 1:58.088 + 06.455 16:15:15.832  49,692

7 1:53.965 + 02.332 16:17:09.797  51,489

 Po. 17 - # 192 FINETTI L. + 12.573
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.243 + 03.279 16:05:40.313  49,627

2 2:05.322 + 10.358 16:07:45.635  46,823

3 1:54.964 --------- 16:09:40.599  51,042

4 1:55.627 + 00.663 16:11:36.226  50,749

5 1:56.370 + 01.406 16:13:32.596  50,425

6 4:06.526 + 2:11.562 16:17:39.122  23,803

 Po. 18 - # 16 SASSONE A. + 13.373
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.764 --------- 16:04:58.434  50,689

2 1:56.947 + 01.183 16:06:55.381  50,177

3 2:23.768 + 28.004 16:09:19.149  40,816

4 1:58.165 + 02.401 16:11:17.314  49,659

5 1:57.268 + 01.504 16:13:14.582  50,039

6 2:00.571 + 04.807 16:15:15.153  48,668

7 1:56.294 + 00.530 16:17:11.447  50,458

 Po. 19 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 14.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.591 + 16.908 16:05:48.481  43,925

2 2:04.558 + 07.875 16:07:53.039  47,111

3 2:03.223 + 06.540 16:09:56.262  47,621

4 2:29.875 + 33.192 16:12:26.137  39,153

5 1:56.683 --------- 16:14:22.820  50,290

6 2:00.006 + 03.323 16:16:22.826  48,898

 Po. 20 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 14.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.099 + 07.346 16:05:41.667  47,285

2 2:33.791 + 37.038 16:08:15.458  38,156

3 1:58.909 + 02.156 16:10:14.367  49,349

4 1:56.753 --------- 16:12:11.120  50,260

5 2:00.873 + 04.120 16:14:11.993  48,547

6 1:56.833 + 00.080 16:16:08.826  50,226

 Po. 21 - # 100 MARCONI L. + 14.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.705 + 01.812 16:04:56.849  49,433

2 1:57.729 + 00.836 16:06:54.578  49,843

3 3:22.247 + 1:25.354 16:10:16.825  29,014

4 1:56.893 --------- 16:12:13.718  50,200

5 2:00.416 + 03.523 16:14:14.134  48,731

6 2:00.783 + 03.890 16:16:14.917  48,583

 Po. 22 - # 5 ARRIGONI G. + 15.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.037 + 02.740 16:04:46.419  48,481

2 1:59.456 + 01.159 16:06:45.875  49,123

3 1:59.248 + 00.951 16:08:45.123  49,208

4 1:58.297 --------- 16:10:43.420  49,604

5 2:22.011 + 23.714 16:13:05.431  41,321

6 3:03.948 + 1:05.651 16:16:09.379  31,900

 Po. 23 - # 250 CREMA M. + 16.817
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.208 --------- 16:04:51.944  49,225

2 1:59.710 + 00.502 16:06:51.654  49,018

3 2:00.458 + 01.250 16:08:52.112  48,714

4 2:02.738 + 03.530 16:10:54.850  47,809

5 7:07.767 + 5:08.559 16:18:02.617  13,718

 Po. 24 - # 20 IERARDI S. + 20.564
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.322 + 04.367 16:05:38.847  46,088

2 2:06.515 + 03.560 16:07:45.362  46,382

3 2:02.955 --------- 16:09:48.317  47,725

4 3:06.183 + 1:03.228 16:12:54.500  31,517

5 2:03.239 + 00.284 16:14:57.739  47,615

6 2:03.348 + 00.393 16:17:01.087  47,573

 Po. 25 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 22.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.140 + 03.750 16:06:25.085  45,439

2 3:35.755 + 1:30.365 16:10:00.840  27,198

3 2:06.520 + 01.130 16:12:07.360  46,380

4 2:05.390 --------- 16:14:12.750  46,798

5 2:05.808 + 00.418 16:16:18.558  46,643

 Po. 26 - # 282 BALDONI B. + 23.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.765 + 08.050 16:05:36.205  43,868

2 4:15.725 + 2:10.010 16:09:51.930  22,947

3 3:16.234 + 1:10.519 16:13:08.164  29,903

4 2:05.715 --------- 16:15:13.879  46,677

5 2:07.734 + 02.019 16:17:21.613  45,939

Fastest lap: 1:42.391
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